R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Herman 26-A
Start 8-28-2013
1 soil 1 Finish 8-29-2013
3 clay/rock
48 lime 52
155 shale 207
31 lime 238
34 shale 272
3 lime 275
35 shale 310 set20° 77
110 lime 420 ran 853.9’ 2 7/8
169 shale 589 cemented to surface 84 sxs
13 lime 602
62 shale 664
28 lime 692
22 shale 714
14 lime 728
13 shale 741
7 lime 748
9 shale 757
5 lime 762
10 shale 772
4 sandy shale 776 odor
55 Bkn sand 831 good
4 Dk sand 835 show

25 shale 860 T.D.
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